Hay Creek Ranch, LLC.

Nemo, South Dakota

Release and Hold Harmless Agreement

stating that he/she is awar	re of the risks in riding, working and being	alt for him/her/self or as a parent or guardian around horses and livestock and will not sue a damages in the event of an accident to him/her
I	, assume responsibili	ty for
(rider handler er ne	ame of guardian if under 18)	(rider or handler)
to ride horseback and/or v Ranch, LLC., its owners,	work or be around horses at Hay Creek Ran	nch, LLC. I understand that neither Hay Creek esponsible for accidents, illnesses or injury that
	s the unavoidable risks inherent in all horsel harm to horse, rider, spectator and proper	e-related activities, including but not limited to
at Hay Creek Ranch, LLC hold harmless and indemothem from any liability or	C., located at 21765 Penny Lane, Nemo, SI nify Hay Creek Ranch, LLC., its owners, nr responsibility for accident, damage, injury	g or being around horses, owned or not owned, D 57759, the undersigned does hereby agree to nanagement and employees, and further release y, or illness to the undersigned or to any horse respectator accompanying the undersigned on or
Print Name, Address and	Telephone Number	
Signature of Parent or Gu	(ardian(IF LINDER 18)	Date